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5
Previous meetingsNOV 22 MATCHES

W0-D1-L0
W1-D0-L0

W0-D0-L1
W6-D1-L1

W0-D1-L0
W2-D0-L1

Man City
Villarreal

Basel
Benfica

Lille
Internazionale

Dinamo Zagreb
Ajax

Napoli
Bayern

Otelul Galati
Man Utd

CSKA Moscow
Trabzonspor

Real Madrid
Lyon

W1-D0-L0
W0-D1-L2

Bayern
Man City
Napoli
Villarreal

W-D-L
3-1-0
2-1-1
1-2-1
0-0-4

F-A
8-3
6-4
6-5
1-9

10
7
5
0

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

Gomez, Bayern 5
Gomez, Bayern 9

Frei, Basel 3
Cardozo, Benfica; Frei, Basel 6

Doumbia, CSKA 4
Zarate, Inter 9

Ronaldo, Real 3
Ronaldo, Real 12
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Inter
CSKA
Trabz’spor
Lille

3-0-1
1-2-1
1-2-1
0-2-2

6-4
7-5
2-4
4-6

9
5
5
2

Man Utd
Benfica
Basel
Otelul

2-2-0
2-2-0
1-2-1
0-0-4

8-4
5-2
6-7
1-7

8
8
5
0

Real
Ajax
Lyon
Zagreb

4-0-0
2-1-1
1-1-2
0-0-4

10-0
6-3
2-6
0-9

12
7
4
0

SHOOTING BOOTS Goals
Gomez
Messi
Doumbia

Bayern
Barcelona
CSKA 4

Mario Gomez, Bayern Munich
Scored hat-trick against Napoli, and
Bayern’s 250th
in Champions
League

HOME COMFORTS
A win for Bayern Munich
against Villarreal would guarantee 
knock-out berth for 14th time
Bayern at
home in
Europe
since
1992

WINNING FEELING
Real Madrid have sole
remaining 100% record
this season – only four
teams have ever won all six
matches in group stage

Barcelona
Spartak Moscow
PSG
AC Milan

2002/03
1995/96
1994/95
1992/93

Finish: Q-final
Q-final

Semi-final
Runner-up

W49 D17

L9

Win rate
65%

Goals
F137 A59

Goals scored
per game

1.81

Shots
15
32
12

5
5


