	ampions	Day (5)					
NOV	22 MATCHES Pre	evious meetings			W-D-L		
	Napoli	W0-D1-L0	Man City	Bayern	3-1-0		10
	Bayern	W1-D0-L0	Villarreal	Man City	2-1-1	6-4	7
	Leading scorer:	Gomez, Bayern 5	5	Napoli	1-2-1	6-5	5
	Shots on target:			Villarreal	0-0-4	1-9	0
A	CSKA Moscow	W0-D1-L0	Lille	Inter	3-0-1	6-4	9
	Trabzonspor	W2-D0-L1 I	nternazionale	CSKA	1-2-1	7-5	5
	Leading scorer: I	4	Trabz'spoi	r 1-2-1	2-4	5	
	Shots on target: Zarate, Inter 9			Lille	0-2-2	4-6	2
	Otelul Galati	W0-D0-L1	Basel	Man Utd	2-2-0	8-4	8
	Man Utd	W6-D1-L1	Benfica	Benfica	2-2-0	5-2	8
	Leading scorer: I	Frei Basel 3		Basel	1-2-1	6-7	5
	Shots on target:	*	ı; Frei, Basel 6	Otelul	0-0-4	1-7	0
	Real Madrid	W1-D0-L0 D i	inamo Zagreb	Real	4-0-0	10-0	12
		W0-D1-L2		Ajax	2-1-1		7
	Lyon		Ajax	Lyon	1-1-2		4
	Leading scorer: I Shots on target: I		2	Zagreb	0-0-4		0
CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Picture: Getty Images SHOOTING BOOTS Shots Goals							
Gom	nez <i>Bayern</i>	15	5	8			
Mess	si Barcelona	32	5	The			
Dour	mbia <i>CSKA</i>	12 4					
Mario Gomez, Bayern Munich Scored hat-trick against Napoli, and Bayern's 250th in Champions League WINNING FEELING Real Madrid have sole remaining 100% record this season – only four teams have ever won all six							
			matches in gr				
hom		Goals	2002/03 Ba			. O_f;	nal
Euro		F137 A59	2002/03 Ba			Q-fi Q-fi	
since	•		1993/90 Sp			mi-fi	
1992	Win rate	Goals scored	1994/93 PS				
Win rate per game 1992/93 AC Milan Runner-up 1.81 Sources: UEFA, Infostrada Sports © GRAPHIC NEW.							,
			ources: UEFA, INTOSTI	aua Sports	⊌ GRAPI		= 442